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Graduated Cylinders - Glass, Class-B with
Hexagonal base

CH0345G-WT

• Class-B graduated cylinder with hexagonal base and spout

• Made of borosilicate glass 3.3

• Meets ISO 4788 standard

• Uniform wall thickness no wedge errors

• Chemical resistant white printing

Capacity
Sub. Division (ml)
Tolerance
Overall Height (H) 
Outer Dia. (D) 
Max. recommended temperature

2000 ml
20.0 ml
± 20.00 ml
245 mm
32 mm
250oC
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